VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » ltem 433
Department of Motor Vehicles

Iltem 433

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Ground Transportation System Safety Services (60500)
Financial Assistance for Transportation Safety (60507)

Transportation Safety Administration Services (60508)
Fund Sources:

Commonwealth Transportation

Federal Trust

$34,737,580
$5,104,000

$29,633,580

$3,750,227

$30,987,353

$34,737,580
$5,104,000

$29,633,580

$3,750,227

$30,987,353

Authority: 88 46.2-222 through 46.2-224, Code of Virginia; Chapter 4, United States Code.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/46.2-222/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/46.2-224/
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