## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 433 Department of Motor Vehicles

Item 433	First Year - FY2007	Second Year - FY2008
Ground Transportation System Safety Services (60500)	\$34,737,580	\$34,737,580
Financial Assistance for Transportation Safety (60507)	\$5,104,000	\$5,104,000
Transportation Safety Administration Services (60508) Fund Sources:	\$29,633,580	\$29,633,580
Commonwealth Transportation	\$3,750,227	\$3,750,227
Federal Trust	\$30,987,353	\$30,987,353

Authority: §§ 46.2-222 through 46.2-224, Code of Virginia; Chapter 4, United States Code.